
        PhD Biotechnology - (9)
Applicant Father Applicant/Gender CNIC
Mazhar Hassan Sher Muhammad Male 1540277076553
Syed Asif Nawaz Bakht Bahar Male 1560703447931
Ahmad nawaz khan SHER NAWAZ KHAN Male 1610193379539
Ihsa Ullah Mehboob khan Male 1530792873361
Pazir Gul Wazir Gul Male 1710102416021
Imran ullah Irfan ullah Male 1560303446319
Muzammil Shah Muhammad Shah Male 1530286870991
KifayatUllah Khalil Matiullah Male 2110749663625
AMAN UL HAQ AMAN UL HAQ Male 1530408303295
        PhD Botany - MCI (6)
Shaukat Ali Bakht zamin Male 1530297500745
HAZRAT ULLAH ALI SHER Male 1560278315331
Ismailshah Telawatshah Male 1510103445335
Muzammil Shah Muhammad Shah Male 1530286870991
KifayatUllah Khalil Matiullah Male 2110749663625
AMAN UL HAQ AMAN UL HAQ Male 1530408303295
        PhD Chemistry - MCI (7)
Rahat Ullah Rahmat Nabi Male 1570152839099
Mazhar Hassan Sher Muhammad Male 1540277076553
Lal zaman khan Zevar khan Male 1570292466371
Nadeem khan Fateh khan Male 1560503473251
WaqaR Mirza M.Younas Male 3540458867705
Alaud din Ainud Din Male 1570140440871
Muhammad Tahir Muhammad sabir Male 1610233316599
        PhD Computer Science - (8)
Shah Wali Ullah Khaista Noor Male 1530201283573
Safeer Ullah Rahman ullah Male 1710166655937
Shakir ullah siraj Ul Haq Male 1530697340773
Didar Hussain Said Muhammad Male 1540177554399
Zakir Ullah Dawa Khan Male 1560159181677
Sana Ullah Shahbaz Painda Muhammad Male 1560212117335
muhammad nageen khan fazal aziz Male 1530425069469
Syed Shah Zaman Syed Shaukat Ali Agha Male 5440006969581
        PhD Islamic Studies - (12)
Kaleemullah Matiullah Male 1510104054829
Habibullah Male 1540130839869
Kashif Ali Alif Khan Male 1610193912273
Saifullah Mati ul Jalil Male 1610195394433
Sami ur Rahman Shahab Ud Din Male 1530256237103
Salmam Sami ul Haq Male 1710242952653
Bilal Akbar Muhammad Akbar Male 3540493868051
JAVED AHMAD WELAYAT KHAN Male 3420171397107
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR Bashir Ahmad Male 1530208902267
Zainab Nira Sher Zaman Khan Female 1530725972174
Saleem Ullah Abdur Raziq Male 1550523910807
Muhammad zakaria Muhammad younas Male 1610303390281
        PhD Management Studies
Akhtar Zaman Sher Zaman Male 1540186592801
Habibullah Male 1540130839869
Shakir ullah siraj Ul Haq Male 1530697340773
Ijaz ahmad muhammad sarwar khan Male 1420347545559
muhammad nageen khan fazal aziz Male 1530425069469
MUHAMMAD YASIR Sher Zamin khan Male 1530263419319
ZUHAIB KHAN Hazrat Wahid Male 1540253580581
        PhD Mathematics - MCI (9)
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Ihtisham Ul Haq Amir Gul Male 1540212460821
Abdullah Abdul wahid Male 1610179336033
Muhammad Zada Muhammad Rashid Male 1570432801913
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN DILAWAR KHAN Male 1530251995467
Habib Ullah Adam khan Male 1530718883917
Umar Zeb Noor Afzal khan Male 1530627316489
Faisal Ilahi Sifat Ilahi Male 1730151731035
Faisal Ilahi Sifat Ilahi Male 1730151731036
Muhammad Sufian Shahab ud din Male 3210158557867
        PhD Pharmacy - MCI (1)
Muhammad Musa Ibraheem Male 6110160775507
        PhD Physics - MCI (2)
Muddusir Farman Ali Male 1610179545789
ASGHAR ALI ABDUL BAQI Male 1610169803701
        PhD Sociology - MCI (7)
Rahat Ullah Rahmat Nabi Male 1570152839099
Shafqat Hussain Muhammad Ashraf Male 3430258782641
Muhammad Ishaq Muhammad Ismail Male cx11365241151
Aneela Fazli Subhan Khan Female 1540297948374
SOHAIL HASSAN Fazal malik jan Male 1570134941459
muhammad nageen khan fazal aziz Male 1530425069469
MUHAMMAD YASIR Sher Zamin khan Male 1530263419319
        PhD Pashto - MCI (3)
ATA ULLAH SADIQ SHAH Male 1540181584467
Muhammad Ishaq Muhammad Ismail Male cx11365241151
Faheem khan Male 1540178483771
        PhD Biochemistry - MCI (8)
Mazhar Hassan Sher Muhammad Male 1540277076553
Muhammad Hameed Khan Faisal Rehman Male 1560115818289
Syed Asif Nawaz Bakht Bahar Male 1560703447931
Ahmad nawaz khan SHER NAWAZ KHAN Male 1610193379539
Ihsa Ullah Mehboob khan Male 1530792873361
Syed Asif Nawaz Bakht Bahar Male 1560253473933
ABDUL HALIM MUHAMMAD HALIM Male 1530222982397
Muhammad Tahir Muhammad sabir Male 1610233316599
        PhD Zoology - MCI (11)
Aftab Ahmad Khurshaid Ahmad Male 1560196818217
Asar Khan Amir Hadad Khan Male 1510165116497
Muhammad Hameed Khan Faisal Rehman Male 1560115818289
Syed Asif Nawaz Bakht Bahar Male 1560703447931
Hamad Khan Khalid Khan Male 1560271068965
Ajmal Hussain Noor zamin khan Male 1540217720619
Bilal Ahmad Amir Zeb Male 1560403956077
MOHAMMAD JAWAD Badshah Gul Male 2110576632851
Ejaz Ahmad Mahmood Jan Male 1570171146613
Hazrat jamal Bakht jalal Male 1560132779785
AMAN UL HAQ AMAN UL HAQ Male 1530408303295
        PHD Statistics - MCI (6)
Akhtar Zaman Sher Zaman Male 1540186592801
Muhammad Zada Muhammad Rashid Male 1570432801913
Arshad Ali Qadar khan Male 1530260779655
muhammad nageen khan fazal aziz Male 1530425069469
Faisal Ilahi Sifat Ilahi Male 1730151731035
MUHAMMAD YASIR Sher Zamin khan Male 1530263419319
        PHD Economics - MCI (5)
Akhtar Zaman Sher Zaman Male 1540186592801
Muhammad Zada Muhammad Rashid Male 1570432801913
muhammad nageen khan fazal aziz Male 1530425069469
MUHAMMAD YASIR Sher Zamin khan Male 1530263419319
ZUHAIB KHAN Hazrat Wahid Male 1540253580581

Fee Voucher  Un-verify 



        PhD Biotechnology - (2)
Rizwan Ahmad Fazal Rahman Male 1540181434019
Muhammad Khubaib Isam Khan Male 1610157629821
        PhD Botany - MCI (5)
testne kl Male 2222222222221
Muhammad Tayyab Noor Muhammad Male 1530630641477
Rizwan Ahmad Fazal Rahman Male 1540181434019
Noorul Wahab Ghulam Raziq Male 1510103581719
Ismail shah Tilawat shah Male 1510203445335
        PhD Chemistry - MCI (1)
Ubaid Ahmad Saddiqiq Momin Akbar Male 1570182167597
        PhD Islamic Studies - (3)
testne kl Male 2222222222221
ABDULLAH SAID RAHMAN Male 2140547563369
Abdullah SAID RAHMAN Male 2140647563369
        PhD Management Studies
testne kl Male 2222222222221
Fazli Raheem Abdul Ali Male 1610254909475
        PhD Biochemistry - MCI (2)
Muhammad Khubaib Isam Khan Male 1610157629821
Ubaid Ahmad Saddiqiq Momin Akbar Male 1570182167597
        PhD Zoology - MCI (2)
Rizwan Ahmad Fazal Rahman Male 1540181434019
Muhammad Khubaib Isam Khan Male 1610157629821
        PHD Economics - MCI (2)
Attaullah Abdullah Male 1710228659523
Muhammad Umar Muhammad Akbar Male 2110316745683

        PhD Pashto - MCI (1)
Bacha Khan Nooran Said Male 1540289181847

Applicant Father Applicant/Gender CNIC
Nusrat Zada Fazal Zada Female 1530270137008
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